
 

 

( SARDAR  PATEL  EDUCATION  TRUST ) 

N. H. PATEL COLLEGE  OF  EDUCATION , ANAND 

* IITE  EDUCATIONAL  CALENDER  * 

SECOND   SEMESTER    YEAR : 2021 
 

No MONTH DATE  OF 

PROGRAMME 
SUBMISSION/PROGRAMME MARKS OF 

SUBMISSION 

DATE OF 

SUBMISSION 

1 February 22/02/2021 

23/02/2021 

24/02/2021 

25/02/2021 

26/02/2021 

27/02/2021 

Second  Term  Orientation  

Lesson Plan Seminar  

 

Election  

Workshop on  NAAC 

Science  Day  Celebration 

- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2 March 01/03/2021   

03/03/2021 

08/03/2021  

 

08/03/2021  

to 

10/03/2021 

12/03/2021 

13/03/2021 

15/03/2021 

Film  Show  REVA 

Film  Show  MISTIC INDIA 

International  Woman’s day 

celebration  

Online  Seminar  Presentation  

 

Instructional   Material  workshop  

Azadi  Amrut  Mahottsav (75 yrs) 

Sports  Meet  Ahemdavad  
Film  Show  AADI SANKRACHARY  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3 April 03/04/2021 

27/04/2021 to 

03/05/2021 

 

Unit  Test  in  all  subject  

Block  Teaching  Program  

 (Lesson in Upper Primary 

School – 6)  

 CPS – 2 – 3 

 CPS – 3  -  3 

 Teaching  Aid   

 Chinatanatmak Diary 

05 

 

60 

 

 

 

20 

20 

10/06/2021 

4 May 03/05/2021 to 

05/06/2021 

Summer Vacation   

 

 

5 June 07/06/2021 

21/06/2021 

28/06/2021 to 

03/07/2021 

Opening  Day  

International  Yoga  Day  

College  Test  

 

 

35+70 

 

6 July 06/07/2021 

07/07/2021 

22/07/2021 to 

31/07/2021 

Internal  Practical  Exam  (LPC-2) 

University  Practical Exam (LPC-2) 

 

University  Exam 

35 

35 

 

35+70 

 

 

Incharge  :  DR. J.S. Mecwan      Principal : Dr. D.U.Patel  

 

 

 


