(SARDAR PATEL EDUCATION TRUST) N. H. PATEL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, ANAND

* IITE EDUCATIONAL CALENDER * SECOND SEMESTER YEAR: 2021

No	MONTH	DATE OF PROGRAMME	SUBMISSION/PROGRAMME	MARKS OF SUBMISSION	DATE OF SUBMISSION
1	February	22/02/2021	Second Term Orientation	-	
	-	23/02/2021	Lesson Plan Seminar		
		24/02/2021			
		25/02/2021	Election		
		26/02/2021	Workshop on NAAC		
		27/02/2021	Science Day Celebration		
2	March	01/03/2021	Film Show REVA		
		03/03/2021	Film Show MISTIC INDIA		
		08/03/2021	International Woman's day		
			celebration		
		08/03/2021	Online Seminar Presentation		
		to	Instructional Material workshop		
		10/03/2021	Azadi Amrut Mahottsav (75 yrs)		
		12/03/2021 13/03/2021	Sports Meet Ahemdavad		
		15/03/2021	Film Show AADI SANKRACHARY		
3	April	03/04/2021	Unit Test in all subject	05	10/06/2021
	April	27/04/2021 to	Block Teaching Program	0.5	10/00/2021
		03/05/2021	• (Lesson in Upper Primary	60	
		03/03/2021	School – 6)		
			• CPS - 2 - 3		
			• CPS – 3 - 3		
			• Teaching Aid	20	
			Chinatanatmak Diary	20	
4	May	03/05/2021 to	Summer Vacation		
		05/06/2021			
5	June	07/06/2021	Opening Day		
		21/06/2021	International Yoga Day		
		28/06/2021 to	College Test	35+70	
		03/07/2021			
6	July	06/07/2021	Internal Practical Exam (LPC-2)	35	
		07/07/2021	University Practical Exam (LPC-2)	35	
		22/07/2021 to			
		31/07/2021	University Exam	35+70	

Incharge: DR. J.S. Mecwan Principal: Dr. D.U.Patel